	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PTVS10VP1UTP,115
	PTVS10VP1UTP,115 (NXP Semiconductors)
		    Part Number:
            PTVS10VP1UTP,115
		    Manufacturer:
            NXP Semiconductors
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC FLATPOWER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.51000 (This price is for reference only)
		 PTVS10VP1UTP,115 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PTVS10VP1UTP,115  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AS03604MR-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 40HM
950356 Weidmuller  KSP-M16-15 EX PLUG NYLON
H3BXG-10105-A8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3048A/X 5"
H3AAG-10103-S8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048S/H1507TR 3"
1408936 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ETHERCAT RJ45
8N36-AA0105-0.50 3M  CABLE MINI SAS 36POS 0.5M
EVC-C-30A-600-S-5 ITT Cannon, LLC  CONN COUPLER 30A 240V 5FT CABLE
M3AAA-2418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC24A/MC24G/MSC24A
H3WWH-3036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HPL30H/AE30G/HPL30H
M3DRK-3006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR30K/MC34G/MPR30K
0688014226 Molex Inc  PICO-EZMATE HARNESS FOR VERO 6"
1-2083036-2 TE Connectivity  CBL ASSY MINI HVL 6WAY DIS TO EU
17-200511 Conec  CONN USB PATCH CORD 2M IP67
PSR1635-05 Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 5 COND .100"
M13005 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 5PR 22AWG SLT 500'
5133274E.2.5R General Cable/Carol Brand  C5E GS5000 CMR RD 2.5'RL
2-323932-2 TE Connectivity  CONN FERRULE RF COAX CRIMP TIN
202D274-4-61/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
362A024-4/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
SPC400 NC194 Alpha Wire  HEATSHRINK NO CLR 6 IN
WC6-2 HellermannTyton  CLIP-TAG 2 .102"-.138" NYLON WHT
T130TMCIW Panduit Corp  COVER MOLDED 1 FACEPLATE OFF WHT
IEGZXF6-32318-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEGHF66-30425-85-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULK2-1REC4-33756-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPL12-29287-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA35-C344FJ20C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 240VAC 60VDC
KLKD008.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A MIDGET 8A 600VAC/DC
0251.750NRT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST .750A 125V AXIAL
0031.8464 Schurter Inc  FUSE 630MA 250VAC 5X20 FAST
2026-23-CF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
YPCJ0010T Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC OCP 10 OHM 25C
CD214A-T48ALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 48VWM SMD
SMBJ15AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMBJ
MASMLG8.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC DO215AB
MXLPLAD6.5KP120AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC PLAD
MXLSMLG100AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC DO215AB
P6KE11C-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.92VWM 16.2VC AXIAL
1SMB100AT3 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC SMB
NP2600SBT3G ON Semiconductor  IC THY SURGE PROTECTOR 260V SMB
	PTVS10VP1UTP,115  keywords
	    	PTVS10VP1UTP,115
	PTVS10VP1UTP,115  NXP Semiconductors
	PTVS10VP1UTP,115  pdf
	PTVS10VP1UTP,115  datasheet
	PTVS10VP1UTP,115  price
	PTVS10VP1UTP,115  distributor
	electronic components PTVS10VP1UTP,115
	PTVS10VP1UTP,115  Circuit Protection
	PTVS10VP1UTP,115  TVS - Diodes
	PTVS10VP1UTP,115  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC FLATPOWER
	PTVS10VP1UTP,115
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .